
ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow B.G. Metals Inc. Derek Snoga 85
Yellow B.G. Metals Inc. Bill Ethridge 96
Yellow B.G. Metals Inc. Clay Swetman 93
Yellow B.G. Metals Inc. Jay Brown 92

366
Yellow Hart Acoustical & Drywall Clark Curnutt 88
Yellow Hart Acoustical & Drywall Smokey Butler 91
Yellow Hart Acoustical & Drywall Jennifer Nuernberg 65
Yellow Hart Acoustical & Drywall Kasper Kotora 97

341
Red Tex-San Site Service Trey Baring 93
Red Tex-San Site Service Ryan Baring 92
Red Tex-San Site Service Roy Baring 69
Red Tex-San Site Service Clinton Jenschke 86

340
Red Wortham Insurance Tom Whitney 69
Red Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 87
Red Wortham Insurance Mark Hickey 87
Red Wortham Insurance Rocky Goodman 86

329
Red Repcon Bob Parker 86
Red Repcon Gary Byrd 87
Red Repcon Jack Showers 64
Red Repcon Buddy Solmon 82

319
Red Padgett, Stratemann & Co Ryan Rummel 69
Red Padgett, Stratemann & Co Pat Bendele 74
Red Padgett, Stratemann & Co Chris Christians 86
Red Padgett, Stratemann & Co James Hipp 84

313



ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Frost & Keeling Dwayne Blevins 63
Yellow Speedway Bruce Culver 92
Yellow IBTX Tom Quintero 80
Yellow IBTX Bryan Moore 72

307
Red Rentz Electric Austin Rentz 77
Red Rentz Electric Devin Rentz 75
Red Rentz Electric Eric Wehmeyer 73
Red Rentz Electric Michael Fry 81

306
Red TDIndustries Inc Stephen Oakes 60
Red TDIndustries Inc Erek Stone 88
Red TDIndustries Inc Trent Lesikar 80
Red TDIndustries Inc Justin Beard 71

299
Yellow ABC Steven Schultz 76
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 64
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Peyton McBurnett 80
Yellow ModSpace Kevin Barnd 70

290
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Thomas Adams 67
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Roy Thayer 76
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Dean Thayer 80
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Joseph Villarreal 67

290
Red Marek Bruce Bostick 86
Red Marek John Bailey 67
Red Marek Mat Boden 63
Red Marek Gabriel Bostick 74

290



ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Gunn Ryan Garcia 80
Yellow Gunn Chase Hall 51
Yellow Gunn Mike Oliver 92
Yellow Gunn Mike Baird 62

285
Yellow Ancira Enterprises Mark Sellaros 64
Yellow Ancira Enterprises Herman Murray 77
Yellow Ancira Enterprises Larry Jones 49
Yellow Ancira Enterprises Trisa Kocurek 90

280
Red Keystone Concrete Placement Colby Wheaton 70
Red Keystone Concrete Placement Adam Hughes 76
Red Keystone Concrete Placement Jim Ruede 72
Red Keystone Concrete Placement Troy Palawski 54

272
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Jeff Smithers 76
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Mark Anderson 61
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Eric Leatherman 70
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Mohamed Hannan 64

271
Yellow IES Commercial Corey Childers 62
Yellow IES Commercial Mark Coshal 80
Yellow IES Commercial Ron Garcia 57
Yellow IES Commercial Todd Braendle 69

268
Red SpawGlass Clint Ullman 75
Red SpawGlass Wayne Ambrose 73
Red SpawGlass Travis Evans 56
Red SpawGlass Dustin Keenzel 63

267



ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Red Joeris Michelle Davis 60
Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 87
Red Joeris Blake Lavender 57
Red Joeris Ryan Doege 62

266
Yellow Alamo Concrete Kevin Howard 47
Yellow Alamo Concrete Victor Huerta 65
Yellow Alamo Concrete Travis Hunter 78
Yellow Alamo Concrete Rodney Eikenberg 74

264
Red Koontz McCombs Construction Brandon Foster 50
Red Koontz McCombs Construction Blaine Sparks 63
Red Scott Macon Equipment Matthew Davidson 74
Red Texas Landman Services Trent McNally 67

254
Red Smithers Merchant Builders David Frick 84
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Rick McNealy 58
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Roger Renavides 55
Red Smithers Merchant Builders Roy Bass 56

253
Yellow Baker Triangle Baldo Guardiola 50
Yellow Baker Triangle Charlie Beasley 69
Yellow Baker Triangle Sergio Balderas 63
Yellow Baker Triangle Louie Baeza 65

247
Yellow Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 47
Yellow Frost Bank Tyler Stein 69
Yellow Frost Bank Kendall Volz 81
Yellow You Name It Specialities, Inc. Becky Beck-Marshall 48

245



ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Cokinos, Bosien & Young Michael Roberts 29
Yellow Cokinos, Bosien & Young Jay Farwell 64
Yellow Cokinos, Bosien & Young David Dahse 76
Yellow Cokinos, Bosien & Young Scott Weaver 75

244
Yellow Beicker Martinez Engineering Davy Beicker 70
Yellow Beicker Martinez Engineering Mike Zezula 69
Yellow Beicker Martinez Engineering Clyde Coliver 85
Yellow Beicker Martinez Engineering Anna Leija 18

242
Red Yates Construction Shane Hesters 69
Red Yates Construction Peter Ellis 36
Red Yates Construction Carlos Elizondo 52
Red Yates Construction Chad Christesson 78

235
Yellow Aerohead Mechanical Richard Williams 74
Yellow Aerohead Mechanical Jermey 73
Yellow Aerohead Mechanical Tommy Reynolds 69

216
Red Red Hawk Mark Taylor 65
Red Red Hawk Jason Gilstrap 24
Red Red Hawk Nile Wright 46
Red Red Hawk Justin Lieck 62

197
Red Insurica Tom Spenser 79
Red All American Excavation Travis Franzen 56
Red SureTec Bill Dawley 59

194
Yellow Dausin Electric Kyle Dausin 68
Yellow Dausin Electric Bruce Weinstrom 47
Yellow Dausin Electric Wes Lenz 54

169



ABC Team 11-13-14
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Gardner Law Firm Aaron Saxon 71
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Kelly Foster 46
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Linda Doubrava 16
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Greg Rickert 25

158



ABC Individual 11-13-2014 
Company First Last Score Award

Hart Acoustical & Drywall Kasper Kotora 97 CH
B.G. Metals Inc. Bill Ethridge 96 RU
B.G. Metals Inc. Clay Swetman 93 3rd
Tex-San Site Service Trey Baring 93
B.G. Metals Inc. Jay Brown 92
Gunn Mike Oliver 92
Speedway Bruce Culver 92
Tex-San Site Service Ryan Baring 92
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Smokey Butler 91
Ancira Enterprises Trisa Kocurek 90
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Clark Curnutt 88
TDIndustries Inc Erek Stone 88
Joeris Wade Mayfield 87
Repcon Gary Byrd 87
Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 87
Wortham Insurance Mark Hickey 87
Marek Bruce Bostick 86
Padgett, Stratemann & Co Chris Christians 86
Repcon Bob Parker 86
Tex-San Site Service Clinton Jenschke 86
Wortham Insurance Rocky Goodman 86
B.G. Metals Inc. Derek Snoga 85
Beicker Martinez Engineering Clyde Coliver 85
Padgett, Stratemann & Co James Hipp 84
Smithers Merchant Builders David Frick 84
Repcon Buddy Solmon 82
Frost Bank Kendall Volz 81
Rentz Electric Michael Fry 81
Action Gypsum Supply Peyton McBurnett 80



ABC Individual 11-13-2014 
Company First Last Score Award

Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Dean Thayer 80
Gunn Ryan Garcia 80
IBTX Tom Quintero 80
IES Commercial Mark Coshal 80
TDIndustries Inc Trent Lesikar 80
Insurica Tom Spenser 79
Alamo Concrete Travis Hunter 78
Yates Construction Chad Christesson 78
Ancira Enterprises Herman Murray 77
Rentz Electric Austin Rentz 77
ABC Steven Schultz 76
Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Roy Thayer 76
Cokinos, Bosien & Young David Dahse 76
Keystone Concrete Placement Adam Hughes 76
Smithers Merchant Builders Jeff Smithers 76
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Scott Weaver 75
Rentz Electric Devin Rentz 75
SpawGlass Clint Ullman 75
Aerohead Mechanical Richard Williams 74
Alamo Concrete Rodney Eikenberg 74
Scott Macon Equipment Matthew Davidson 74
Marek Gabriel Bostick 74
Padgett, Stratemann & Co Pat Bendele 74
Aerohead Mechanical Jermey 73
IBTX Chester Drattlo 73
Rentz Electric Eric Wehmeyer 73
SpawGlass Wayne Ambrose 73
IBTX Bryan Moore 72



ABC Individual 11-13-2014 
Company First Last Score Award

Keystone Concrete Placement Jim Ruede 72
Gardner Law Firm Aaron Saxon 71
TDIndustries Inc Justin Beard 71
ModSpace Kevin Barnd 70
Beicker Martinez Engineering Davy Beicker 70
Keystone Concrete Placement Colby Wheaton 70
Smithers Merchant Builders Eric Leatherman 70
Aerohead Mechanical Tommy Reynolds 69
Baker Triangle Charlie Beasley 69
Beicker Martinez Engineering Mike Zezula 69
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 69
IES Commercial Todd Braendle 69
Padgett, Stratemann & Co Ryan Rummel 69
Tex-San Site Service Roy Baring 69
Wortham Insurance Tom Whitney 69
Yates Construction Shane Hesters 69
Dausin Electric Kyle Dausin 68
Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Thomas Adams 67
Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Joseph Villarreal 67
Texas Landman Services Trent McNally 67
Marek John Bailey 67
Alamo Concrete Victor Huerta 65
Baker Triangle Louie Baeza 65
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Jennifer Nuernberg 65
Red Hawk Mark Taylor 65
Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 64
Ancira Enterprises Mark Sellaros 64
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Jay Farwell 64
Repcon Jack Showers 64
Smithers Merchant Builders Mohamed Hannan 64



ABC Individual 11-13-2014 
Company First Last Score Award

Baker Triangle Sergio Balderas 63
Frost & Keeling Dwayne Blevins 63
Koontz McCombs Construction Blaine Sparks 63
Marek Mat Boden 63
SpawGlass Dustin Keenzel 63
Gunn Mike Baird 62
IES Commercial Corey Childers 62
Joeris Ryan Doege 62
Red Hawk Justin Lieck 62
Smithers Merchant Builders Mark Anderson 61
Joeris Michelle Davis 60
TDIndustries Inc Stephen Oakes 60
SureTec Bill Dawley 59
Smithers Merchant Builders Rick McNealy 58
IES Commercial Ron Garcia 57
Joeris Blake Lavender 57
All American Excavation Travis Franzen 56
Smithers Merchant Builders Roy Bass 56
SpawGlass Travis Evans 56
Smithers Merchant Builders Roger Renavides 55
Dausin Electric Wes Lenz 54
Keystone Concrete Placement Troy Palawski 54
Yates Construction Carlos Elizondo 52
Gunn Chase Hall 51
Baker Triangle Baldo Guardiola 50
Koontz McCombs Construction Brandon Foster 50
Ancira Enterprises Larry Jones 49
You Name It Specialities, Inc. Becky Beck-Marshall 48
Alamo Concrete Kevin Howard 47



ABC Individual 11-13-2014 
Company First Last Score Award

Dausin Electric Bruce Weinstrom 47
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 47
Gardner Law Firm Kelly Foster 46
Red Hawk Nile Wright 46
Yates Construction Peter Ellis 36
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Michael Roberts 29
Gardner Law Firm Greg Rickert 25
Red Hawk Jason Gilstrap 24
Beicker Martinez Engineering Anna Leija 18
Gardner Law Firm Linda Doubrava 16



Company First Last Score Awards
B.G. Metals Inc. Derek Snoga 85
B.G. Metals Inc. Bill Ethridge 96
B.G. Metals Inc. Clay Swetman 93
B.G. Metals Inc. Jay Brown 92

366
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Clark Curnutt 88
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Smokey Butler 91
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Jennifer Nuernberg 65
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Kasper Kotora 97

341
Frost & Keeling Dwayne Blevins 63
Speedway Bruce Culver 92
IBTX Tom Quintero 80
IBTX Bryan Moore 72

307
Tex-San Site Service Trey Baring 93
Tex-San Site Service Ryan Baring 92
Tex-San Site Service Roy Baring 69
Tex-San Site Service Clinton Jenschke 86

340
Wortham Insurance Tom Whitney 69
Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 87
Wortham Insurance Mark Hickey 87
Wortham Insurance Rocky Goodman 86

329
Repcon Bob Parker 86
Repcon Gary Byrd 87
Repcon Jack Showers 64
Repcon Buddy Solmon 82

319
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Company First Last Score Award
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Kasper Kotora 97 CH
B.G. Metals Inc. Bill Ethridge 96 RU
B.G. Metals Inc. Clay Swetman 93 3rd

Company First Last Score Award
Tex-San Site Service Trey Baring 93 CH 
Tex-San Site Service Ryan Baring 92 RU
TDIndustries Inc Erek Stone 88 3rd

Yellow Individual

Red Individual
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